
* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.40             S:0257 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 270 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  32 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 01/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  5  203044 BE2104223-24 09.27500 1882.9428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  1  202115 BE2053395-20 09.29406 1842.8259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  1  200383 BE2083842-22 09.30440 1809.5996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  6       2 BE2104211-24 09.32300 1804.8356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39  1  203161 BE2006235-23 09.33090 1795.5015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  4  2  203689 BE2100145-24 09.33420 1791.4600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  4       2 BE2076957-24 09.31530 1790.9996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14  1  209420 BE2084101-24 09.37057 1788.4624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  7  5  204802 BE2017167-23 09.34480 1783.9895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  4  201373 BE2056762-22 09.32560 1783.1139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  4  191777 BE2039931-22 09.28000 1775.7130      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 10  2  188271 BE2044825-23 09.26060 1774.4675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  2  200789 BE2100905-24 09.33220 1771.1467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  3  206256 BE2088750-24 09.36280 1770.9445      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12 10       2 BE2100920-24 09.33240 1770.6261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  1       2 BE2088705-24 09.36320 1769.9314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  2  204261 BE2082305-24 09.35440 1764.9280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  3       2 BE2039948-22 09.28480 1762.6563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18 10       2 BE2020749-23 09.34426 1761.9650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  4  1  200465 BE2055090-23 09.33486 1761.4006      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  5  3  206294 BE2022229-23 09.37080 1761.1895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  7       3 BE2039945-22 09.29020 1758.8841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  1       4 BE2127292-21 09.29040 1758.3466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  1       3 BE2097126-22 09.34310 1753.3605      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  6       4 BE2097131-22 09.34350 1752.3404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14  7       2 BE2084128-24 09.39377 1750.5886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         LAMBEETS WALTER      AARSCHOT   1  6  4  201624 BE2072539-24 09.35170 1748.9432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14  4       3 BE2084116-24 09.39497 1747.6668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  1       2 BE2100469-24 09.35340 1742.4834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  7       5 BE2100903-24 09.35150 1742.2039      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  8       6 BE2100939-24 09.35170 1741.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7 10  8       2 BE2059345-24 09.28070 1741.3689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  4  1       2 BE2100142-24 09.37090 1738.7025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  4  206906 BE2082061-24 09.39080 1736.7599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18 18       3 BE2088070-21 09.36266 1735.7370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2022233-23 09.38550 1734.7779      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  7       4 BE2088077-21 09.36386 1732.7608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21 13       2 BE2082068-24 09.39260 1732.3974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  5       3 BE2021793-23 09.36270 1729.2658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         VAN CAUWENBERGH INGR GELRODE    1  6  4  198762 BE2016770-23 09.35040 1727.3638      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14 14       4 BE2084164-24 09.41167 1726.7718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         ROELANDS ALFRED      HOUWAART   1  6  4  197258 BE2096874-22 09.34157 1726.3708      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  3       5 BE2020741-23 09.37066 1725.8560      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39  4       2 BE2006232-23 09.37500 1724.1386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  6  201652 BE2065623-22 09.36584 1723.9143      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  5       6 BE2020755-23 09.37186 1722.9136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         VAN CAUWENBERGH INGR GELRODE    1  6  3       2 BE2016790-23 09.35220 1722.8720      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2082346-24 09.38350 1722.5102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18 12       7 BE2053391-20 09.37206 1722.4242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39  3       3 BE2080167-22 09.38010 1721.4602      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  7  4       2 BE2097902-24 09.39020 1720.5433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7  7  6  186195 BE2059616-24 09.28144 1720.2051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  9       8 BE2020754-23 09.37346 1719.0060      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18 11       9 BE2083473-24 09.37426 1717.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  4       3 BE2088850-24 09.40080 1716.8923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  8       4 BE2088721-24 09.40200 1714.0388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  3       3 BE2104233-24 09.38300 1713.4515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  7       2 BE2065647-22 09.37424 1713.1740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  1       3 BE2087395-21 09.37574 1709.5431      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1  2  1  200515 BE2122727-20 09.37190 1709.1774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 61         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14  2       5 BE2084149-24 09.42317 1709.1557      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  3       4 BE2087382-21 09.37594 1709.0601      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 63         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14 10       6 BE2084113-24 09.42337 1708.6909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 64         ROELANDS ALFRED      HOUWAART   1  6  3       2 BE2122697-20 09.35297 1707.9354      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 65         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  5       5 BE2020460-23 09.38194 1704.2454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -



* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.40             S:0257 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 270 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 66         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  1  204571 BE2089727-24 09.40030 1704.0483      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 67         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  1  190674 BE2123226-22 09.31594 1702.5984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 68         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39 37       4 BE2006239-23 09.39200 1702.4665      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 69         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1  2  2       2 BE2055143-23 09.37470 1702.4055      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 70         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  3       7 BE2056068-23 09.38060 1700.1609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 71         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  6  6       4 BE2100470-24 09.38310 1699.1112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 72         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    7  9  8       5 BE2044533-23 09.33020 1696.6411      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 73         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39 13       5 BE2011873-18 09.39570 1693.7140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 74         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  2  2  190364 BE2073043-22 09.32470 1687.8735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 75         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39  2       6 BE2024987-20 09.40240 1687.3837      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 76         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  5       3 BE2082040-24 09.42400 1686.7337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 77         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  7  7       3 BE2097948-24 09.41270 1686.3071      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 78         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18 17      10 BE2088076-21 09.39536 1685.7901      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 79         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 18  4      11 BE2088079-21 09.39556 1685.3216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 80         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  3       4 BE2082013-24 09.42580 1682.6186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 81         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12 12       8 BE2100910-24 09.39240 1681.6499      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 82         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  4       9 BE2056093-23 09.39250 1681.4152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 83         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2082352-24 09.41400 1678.8575      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 84         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  4  4       2 BE2101378-24 09.39377 1675.7318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 85         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  4  2       3 BE2101380-24 09.39397 1675.2650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 86         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2082728-24 09.42120 1674.0671      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 87         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 14 11       7 BE2084139-24 09.45207 1670.7487      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 88         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21 21       5 BE2082087-24 09.44040 1667.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 89         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  7       6 BE2082090-24 09.44200 1664.1233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 90         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 39  5       7 BE2080102-22 09.42210 1660.4904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.40             S:0257 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 161 Jaarse                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  28 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 01/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  5  203044 BE2104223-24 09.27500 1882.9428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  6       2 BE2104211-24 09.32300 1804.8356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  2  203689 BE2100145-24 09.33420 1791.4600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  3  2  200383 BE2076957-24 09.31530 1790.9996      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  1  209420 BE2084101-24 09.37057 1788.4624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  1  200789 BE2100905-24 09.33220 1771.1467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  3  206256 BE2088750-24 09.36280 1770.9445      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  6       2 BE2100920-24 09.33240 1770.6261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  1       2 BE2088705-24 09.36320 1769.9314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  2  204261 BE2082305-24 09.35440 1764.9280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  7       2 BE2084128-24 09.39377 1750.5886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         LAMBEETS WALTER      AARSCHOT   1  6  4  201624 BE2072539-24 09.35170 1748.9432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  4       3 BE2084116-24 09.39497 1747.6668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  2  1  201373 BE2100469-24 09.35340 1742.4834      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  3       3 BE2100903-24 09.35150 1742.2039      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  4       4 BE2100939-24 09.35170 1741.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  8  6  188271 BE2059345-24 09.28070 1741.3689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  1       2 BE2100142-24 09.37090 1738.7025      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19  4  206906 BE2082061-24 09.39080 1736.7599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19 13       2 BE2082068-24 09.39260 1732.3974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12 12       4 BE2084164-24 09.41167 1726.7718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2082346-24 09.38350 1722.5102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  3  1  204802 BE2097902-24 09.39020 1720.5433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7  4  3  186195 BE2059616-24 09.28144 1720.2051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  3  202115 BE2083473-24 09.37426 1717.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  4       3 BE2088850-24 09.40080 1716.8923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  8       4 BE2088721-24 09.40200 1714.0388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  6  3       3 BE2104233-24 09.38300 1713.4515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  2       5 BE2084149-24 09.42317 1709.1557      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  8       6 BE2084113-24 09.42337 1708.6909      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  1  204571 BE2089727-24 09.40030 1704.0483      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  2  2       2 BE2100470-24 09.38310 1699.1112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19  5       3 BE2082040-24 09.42400 1686.7337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  3  3       2 BE2097948-24 09.41270 1686.3071      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19  3       4 BE2082013-24 09.42580 1682.6186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  7       5 BE2100910-24 09.39240 1681.6499      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2082352-24 09.41400 1678.8575      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  3  3  200465 BE2101378-24 09.39377 1675.7318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  3  1       2 BE2101380-24 09.39397 1675.2650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2082728-24 09.42120 1674.0671      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1 12  9       7 BE2084139-24 09.45207 1670.7487      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19 19       5 BE2082087-24 09.44040 1667.7002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19  7       6 BE2082090-24 09.44200 1664.1233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  2       6 BE2100942-24 09.41100 1657.1307      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         DE RIJCK EVRARD      RILLAAR    1 17 11  203161 BE2076208-24 09.42430 1655.5290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  4  190674 BE2081508-24 09.35184 1653.6251      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  6       5 BE2088704-24 09.44440 1653.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIR BIERBEEK   7  3  2  183646 BE2022928-24 09.31070 1652.7314      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  8  5       6 BE2088698-24 09.44520 1651.8099      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  7  7  186649 BE2102388-24 09.33030 1651.0305      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19 17       7 BE2082056-24 09.45270 1649.3105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19  9       8 BE2082076-24 09.45290 1648.8724      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 19 18       9 BE2082021-24 09.45400 1646.4668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  4       4 BE2082336-24 09.44080 1645.4968      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


